
 

Governing Body Dates 2020/21 

2020/21 meetings Full Governing Body 
Thursday’s @ 5:30pm 

Resources and Premises 
Tuesday’s @ 5:30pm 

Curriculum and Pastoral 
Thursday’s @ 5:30pm 

Standards Committee 
Wednesday’s @ 1:00pm 

Au
tu
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rm

 September 2020     
October 2020 01/10/20  15/10/20  
HALF TERM Monday 26 October to Friday 30 October 

November 2020 26/11/20 10/11/20   
December 2020     
XMAS HOLIDAY Monday 21 December to Monday 4 January 

Sp
rin

g 
Te

rm
 January 2021    13/01/21 

HALF TERM Monday 15 February to Friday 19 February 

February 2021  09/02/21 25/02/21  
March 2021 18/03/21    
SPRING BREAK Monday 29 March to Friday 17 April 

Su
m
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er
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 April 2021    21/04/21 

May 2021  18/05/21 06/05/21  

HALF TERM  Monday 31 May to Friday 4 June 

June 2021 10/06/21    
July 2021    14/07/21 

School term end Tuesday 20th July 2021 

 


